suitable for 3" x
3.5" Shackle

lnsulator made

with30x6mm
M.S Flat painted

with two coats

red oxide paint
(size-125x75
mm).

Weight:- 360
gm.

Dre No. RE/LFI38

(As per enclosed
drowing)

L0,000
(Ten

Hundred)

2,95,000.00
(approx.

without
GSr)

1

5,900.00
(Five

Thousand
Nine

Hundred
only)

30 (Thirty

days)

DIVISION OFFICE-

JALPAIGURI

SJDA COMPOSITE

COMPLEX: INDRA

COLONY

P.O. -

DENGUAJHAR,

iALPAIGURI:735!21"

ln the event of e-filling, intending bidder may download the tender document from the website

https://wbtenders.sov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.